P12000093442

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200241483382

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

11/08/12--01008--008 **78.75



- 11/09/2

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CICCLE OF KINGS (PROPOSED CORPORATE	CAR WASh.	INC_			
(PROPOSED CÔRPÓRATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)					
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:			
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					
FROM: Gric Colbert Name (Printed or typed) P.O. BOX 607954					
Address					
Orlando FL 32860 City, State & Zip					
407-692-3039					
Daytime Telephone number duncm Foundation DA01, Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the	composition shall be C'acle NE k'	MC CAN WIM!	SH INC
i ne name oi the	corporation shall be: Circle OF Kin	rys cric -oin	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	_ M	ailing address, if different is:
	2875 3. Orange Ave.	P.O. 1	3 ox 607954
	Urlando FC 32806	Driano	3 ox 607954 10 FL 32860
ADDICE D TH	nimpoon.		
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:		
This con	poration is organized	1 Fix He	FILING CANCELL
Quanase	Of Loon Society	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	TILING CANCELL
10,1,20	Of transacting any or	9/1 /awful	RETURNED CHEC
business	i .		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
	hares of stock is: 100 Shares.		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
Name and	Title: Eric Colbert P-5-T	Name and Title:_	
Address:	P.O. BOX 607954	Address: _	
	Oriendo FL 32860		
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
			r —
	Title:	Name and Title:_	
Address:		Address: _	
			
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	hla) of the registered agen	tia:
Name:	- Michell Vouns	ole) of the registered agen	115.
Address:	8/011 (20binson Street		<u> </u>
Aduless.	DYLAND 12 32801	<u> </u>	
	DY TOLKO TO JEST	-	in the contract of the contrac
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Micheal young		en e d'a parent de la company
Address:	8611 Rubinson Street		
	orlando to 3250		இரு த்த க
riaving veen na.	med as registered agent to accept service of pr am familiar Aith and accept the appointment i	ocess for the above state	a corporation at the place designated in
inis cerujicate, i	um juminur viin unajuccepi iie uppoinimeni i	us registereu ugent unu u	gree to act in this capacity
/			11-12-12
-/-	Required Signature/Registered Agent	t	11-6-12 Date
	// / // /		
I submit this doj	gurhent and affirm that the facts stated herein	n are true. I am aware ti	hat the false information submitted in a
document to tife	Department of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in	s.817.155, F.S.
//	///////		1/-/ 17
			1/-6-12
	Required Signature/Incorporator		· Date